Tie avust.% maksetaan
Haarontie osa 1 31 1788,98
IImarisentie 31 2714,25
Kaariaistentie 31 1611,92
Kauppilan yksityistie 31 1647,70
Kiveistentie 31 1984,82
Kivijarventie 31 2541,71
Koliseva-Heikola 31 1352,71
Kolisevantie 31 599,07
Koverontie 31 1405,00
Karjalantie 31 1674,59
Kairituntie 31 835,90
Kartanonpera-Kuloinen 31 2038,35
Malko-Suontaka 31 2337,99
Myllytie 31 1380,85
Nummitie (Ropa) 31 1362,67
Nastintie 31 1336,81
Palttilantie 31 2098,79
Pihamaentaustantie 31 3825,25
Pirttikyla-Korssuo 31 765,27
Riihenkalliontie 31 1399,64
Lemminkaisen yksityistie 31 1533,65
Suontaantie 31 1463,77
Suovierentie 31 881,53
Tomantie 31 2032,92
Torrentie 31 2159,81
Tulejarventie 31 5035,92
Untamalan-Nummen 31 7150,31
Uusitie 31 518,91
Vidilantie 31 3797,84
Viikaistentie/Varhelantie 31 2979,91
Vuohenmaantie 31 2483,60
Yto-Honkamaki 31 1386,30
Alhontie 22 391,85
Haarontie osa 2-3 22 376,15
Hangassuontie 22 206,52
Harjakkaantie 22 580,62
Hilttiontie 22 771,28
Harkahaantie 22 262,57
Harsyntie 22 613,24
Kaitontie 22 734,20
Kaleninkaupungintie 22 383,61
Kalliometsantie 22 1120,28
Karjaretkentie 22 964,12
Kaulion-Lakkiontie osa 1 22 1925,85
Keltamaentie 22 1013,46
Koissaarentie 22 460,02
Kuopin yksityistie 22 718,02
Linnavuorentie 22 688,75



Luhdantie
Luodessuontie
Marttilantie
Pehtsalontie
Porrastenpaantie
Potkiontie
Puntarintie
Rantalantie |
Sillantaantie
Silolantie

Suotie

Voiduntie
Aijalantie
Aaltolantie
Hakamdaentie
Houkonkorven mt
Hultintie
Jokelantie
Kangassuontie
Karitie
Kastemaantie
Kivermaentie
Koivistontie
Kopparintie
Kotamaentie
Kuklantie
Langjarventaustan
Lukujarventie
Merrantie
Mudaisten-Vallijarven
Makipaantie
Pahkajarventie
Pusantie
Rannikontie
Ristinmaentie
Salorannantie
Soukaisten jarvitie
Soukaistentie
Sarkijarventie
Vuorentaustantie

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

667,50
330,12
729,51
1022,24
878,73
697,64
1836,13
3265,41
190,43
363,24
126,44
1004,34
384,88
214,90
82,45
247,60
151,38
217,65
85,70
57,91
136,61
62,30
180,40
884,76
379,25
113,82
359,54
133,68
277,08
21,24
58,16
294,67
98,00
75,48
534,65
100,86
76,99
294,06
749,04
95,23
94817,28



